10  13548 Cedar Hill Rd., Montgomery, TX. 77356, USA.   Phone :+1 (832) 666-5576     www.morrisvalve.com
           MGV2 TYPE
SIZE: 1/4” – 3/4”
GAUGE/BLOCK & BLEED VALVE
BAR STOCK BODY
END CONNECTIONS:
NPT, BSPP, BSPT, SOCKET WELD
FEATURES:

leakage, prior to ship.
*Lubrication. Molybdenum disulphide (mos2)
HOW TO ORDER
SIZE & END CONNECTIONS TYPE           PACKING  MATLBODY MATL
MGV2
APPROVED
VALVE BODY
BONNET
BONNET PUSHER
STEM (TIP)
 WASHER
PACKING
BONNET SEAL
CHECK NUT
DUST CAP
HANDLE
ALLEN BOLT
LOCK PIN
BLEED PLUG
BLEED VALVE
PARTS MATERIAL
ASTM A 182 F316
AISI  316
AISI  316
AISI  316   ( 17-4PH)
AISI  316
PTFE
AISI  316
AISI  316
LDPE
304 SST
304 SST
304 SST
AISI  316
AISI  316
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
QTY
SIZE
1/2” (M x F)
1/2” (F x F)
¾”Mx1/2”F
¾”  (M x F)
W
32 (1.26”)
38 (1.50”)
H